QUAL
ITY
EX
CE
LL
EN
CE
PA

Technical Features:	 Other voltages available
on request ,SCE and SCS version available
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
EOA3224NMB137ESC MB137 EVO SC  380/415V 3PH+N 50HZ without dies
Hose and Fitting Selection
Hose Type Fittings Type Max. Hose
Size Ref. Hoses
2 Wire Braid & Textile MF2000 Multifit; MF3000 OPF; MF3000 OPK 1¼”
Tractor; Harvester; Lyteflex; Pilot; Cover; Equator;
Rockmaster (braided); Shieldmaster (braided); Astro;
Multitex; Hydroplast; Spirtex/K
4 Wire Spirals MF2000 Multifit; MF3000 OPF; MF3000 OPK 1¼”
Rockmaster (spiral); Shieldmaster (spiral);
GoldenISO Xtraflex
4 Wire Spirals MF2000 Interlock Plus; MF2000 Xtralock ¾”
Rockmaster (spiral); Shieldmaster (spiral); GoldenISO
Xtraflex
 Performances measured on a 400 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz network
MB 240 EVO
Key features
•	 Crimp force of up to 240 tonnes
for hoses up to 2“
•	 Easy to use and robust
•	 Radial die movement
•	 High crimping force
•	 Extensive range of dies to suit
crimping of hydraulic hoses
•	 Easy set up and maintenance
•	 Fast and reliable
Technical Specifications
Dimensions:	 765 x 400 x 650 mm (30 x 16 x 26”)
Net Weight:	 165 kg (364 lb)
Voltages:	 220/240 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz
	 380/415 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz
	 208/240 V, 3Ph, 60 Hz
	 380/415 V, 3Ph, 60 Hz
Capacity:	 2wb: 2” max.
	 4ws: 2” max.
	 6ws: 1” max.
Motor:	 4.0 kW
Crimp Range: 	 4 - 76 mm (0.157 - 2.992”)
Crimp Force:	 240 t
Opening with Dies:	 +38 mm (+1.496”)
Complete Opening:	 118 mm (4.645”)
Master Die Length:	 100 mm (3.937”)
Standard Dies:	 15, 18, 21, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36, 39,
	 42, 45, 48, 51, 57, 62, 66, 70, 72
Technical Features:	 Other voltages available
on request ,SC and SCS version available
Hose and Fitting Selection
Hose Type Fittings Type Max. Hose
Size Ref. Hoses
2 Wire Braid & Textile MF2000 Multifit; MF3000 OPF; MF3000 OPK 2”
Tractor; Harvester; Lyteflex; Pilot; Cover; Equator;
Rockmaster (braided); Shieldmaster (braided); Astro;
Multitex; Hydroplast; Spirtex/K
4 Wire Spirals MF2000 Multifit; MF3000 OPF; MF3000 OPK 2”
Rockmaster (spiral); Shieldmaster (spiral); GoldenISO
Xtraflex
4 Wire Spirals
MF2000 Interlock Plus; MF2000 Xtralock;
MF2000 Spiralfit
1¼”
Rockmaster (spiral); Shieldmaster (spiral); GoldenISO
Xtraflex
6 Wire Spirals MF2000 Interlock Plus; MF2000 Xtralock 1” Diamondspir; Goldenblast/Six
 Performances measured on a 400 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz network
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
EOA3324NMB240ESC MB240 EVO SC 380/415V 3PH 50HZ without dies
EOA3324NMB240ESCE MB240 EVO SCE 380/415V 3PH 50HZ without dies
EOA3324NMB240ESCS MB240 EVO SCS 380/415V 3PH 50HZ without dies
MB 350 EVO
Key features
•	 Crimp force of up to 350
tonnes for hoses up to 3“
•	 Easy to use and robust
•	 Automatic maintenance alerts
•	 Groove for 90° long drop fittings
•	 Also available as MB 350 L
with 4.0 kW motor
Dimensions:	 765 x 400 x 750 mm (30 x 16 x 30”)
Net Weight:	 262 kg (578 lb)
Voltages:	 220/240 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz
	 380/415 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz
	 208/240 V, 3Ph, 60 Hz
	 380/415 V, 3Ph, 60 Hz
Capacity:	 2wb: 3” max.
	 Textile / Suction Hose: 4” max.
	 4ws: 2” max.
	 6ws: 2” max.
Safety remarks:
Please consider hose-fitting-machine
integration when crimping. Possible limitations
in case of double elbow fittings.
Motor:	 5.5 kW
Crimp Range: 	 4 - 130 mm (0.157 - 5.118”)
Crimp Force:	 350 t
Opening with Dies:	 +54 mm (+2.125”)
Complete Opening:	 180 mm (7.086”)
Master Die Length:	 115 mm (4.523”)
Standard Dies:	 15, 18, 21, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36, 39, 42,
	 45, 48, 51, 57, 62, 66, 70, 72, 73, 76
Technical Features:
- Automatic maintenance alerts
- Cylinder protection against dust - durable design
- Also available as MB 350 EVO L with 4.0 kW Motor
- SC and SCE version available
Technical Specifications
Hose and Fitting Selection
Hose Type Fittings Type Max. Hose
Size Ref. Hoses
2 Wire Braid & Textile MF2000 Multifit; MF3000 OPF; MF3000 OPK
3” with
extra dies
Tractor; Harvester; Lyteflex; Pilot; Cover; Equator;
Rockmaster (braided); Shieldmaster (braided); Astro;
Multitex; Hydroplast; Spirtex/K
4 Wire Spirals
MF2000 Multifit; MF2000 Interlock Plus;
MF2000 Spiralfit; MF3000 OPF; MF3000 OPK
2”
Rockmaster (spiral); Shieldmaster (spiral); GoldenISO
Xtraflex; Goldenblast
6 Wire Spirals MF2000 Interlock Plus; MF2000 Spiralfit 2” Rockmaster/13; GoldenIso/35 Xtraflex; Goldenblast
6 Wire Spirals
MF2000 Interlock Plus; MF2000 Spiralfit;
MF2000 Xtralock
1½”
Diamondspir; Rockmaster/15; GoldenISO/42 Xtraflex;
Shieldmaster/6000
 Performances measured on a 400 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz network
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
EOA3324NMB350ESC MB350 EVO 5,5 kW 380-415V 3PH 50 Hz without dies
EOA3324NMB350ESCE MB350 EVO 5,5 kW 220-240V 3PH 50 Hz without dies
EOA3324NMB350ESCS MB350 EVO 5,5 kW SCS 380-415V 3PH 50 Hz without dies
GOLDENCRIMP 420
Key features
•	 High crimping force of 420 tonnes
•	 Robust design for transport and
operation in harsh environments
•	 Protected cylinders for trouble-free
operation in high dust environments
•	 Large opening suitable for
large bore hoses
•	 Easy maintenance due to foam
pads and dust collector
Technical Specifications
Dimensions:	 765 x 500 x 800 mm (30 x 20 x 32 inch)
Net Weight:	 395 kg (871 lb)
Packaging:	 745 x 1150 x 945 mm (29 x 45 x 37 inch)
Voltages:	 220/240 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz
	 380/415 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz
	 208/240 V, 3Ph, 60 Hz
	 380/415 V, 3Ph, 60 Hz
Capacity:	 6ws: 3” max.
	 Industrial: 4” max.
Motor:	 5.5 kW
Crimp Range: 	 4 - 130 mm (0.157 - 5.118”)
Crimp Force:	 420 t
Opening with Dies:	 +48 mm (+1.9 inch)
Complete Opening:	 178 mm (7.0 inch)
Master Die Length:	 120 mm (4.724 inch)
Standard Dies:	 15, 18, 21, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36, 39, 42,
	 45, 48, 51, 57, 62, 66, 70, 73, 76
Safety remarks:
Please consider hose-fitting-machine
integration when crimping
Technical Features:	 SCE and SCS version available
Hose and Fitting Selection
Hose Type Fittings Type Max. Hose
Size Ref. Hoses
2 Wire Braid & Textile MF2000 Multifit 4”
Tractor; Harvester; Lyteflex; Pilot; Cover; Equator;
Rockmaster (braided); Shieldmaster (braided); Astro;
Multitex; Hydroplast; Spirtex/K
4 Wire Spirals
MF2000 Multifit; MF2000 Interlock Plus;
MF2000 Xtralock; MF2000 Spiralfit
3”
Rockmaster (spiral); Shieldmaster (spiral); GoldenISO
Xtraflex; Xtraflow/4WS; Goldenblast
6 Wire Spirals
MF2000 Interlock Plus;
MF2000 Xtralock; MF2000 Spiralfit
3”
Diamondspir/21 up to 3”; Rockmaster/13; Rockmaster/15;
Goldenblast/Six
Industrial Textile Hose 4” Spirtex/K; Others
 Performances measured on a 400 V, 3Ph, 50 Hz network
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
EOA3324NMGC420SC GOLDENCRIMP/420 SC 415V 3PH 50HZ
EOA3324NMGC420SCE GOLDENCRIMP/420 SCE 415V 3PH 50HZ
EOA3324NMGC420SCS GOLDENCRIMP/420 SCS 415V 3PH 50HZ
QUAL
ITY
EX
CE